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NS (North Shore) Term Break: 3-21 Apr * Notes
NS April Holiday Program: 17 - 21 Apr wk 7: Next Term Re-enrolment starts
NS Term 2/ 2023: 22 Apr - 25 Jun (10 wks) wk 8: End of Term Test
WA School Term 2/ 2023: 24 Apr - 30 Jun (10 wks) wk 9: Early Bird Discount Expires
NS Annual Presentation: 23-May wk 10: Progress Report to Parent
NS Jul Holiday Program: 10-14 Jul
NS Term 3/2023: 15 Jul - 17 Sep (10 wks)
WA School Term Break: School Holiday

Disclaimer: Whilst every effort has been made to ensure that the information on this calendar is as accurate as possible, North Shore and its staff
cannot be held responsible for any inaccuracies or consequences arising from the use of this information.

Centre of Academic Excellence

Principal Campus (Sat & Sun): 288 Stirling St PERTH WA 6000
2:(08) 9328 8228 Mob: 0411 888 208 email: perthcity@north-shore.com.au
www.north-shore.com.au/wa

(SAT) Carine Campus:  Everingham St Carine WA 6020 (Mrs Debbie Yeoh: 0408 948 633) carine@north-shore.com.au
(SAT) Lynwood Campus: Metcalfe Rd Parkwood WA 6147 (Mr Raymond Miu: 0422 659 912) lynwood@north-shore.com.au
(SAT) Shenton Campus: Lemnos St Shenton Park WA 6008 (Dr Terence Law: 0403 803 266)  shenton@north-shore.com.au
(SUN) Atwell Campus: Brenchley Dr Atwell WA 6164 (Mr Emmet Kwan: 0415036 096)  atwell@north-shore.com.au
(SUN) Morley Campus: Bramwell Rd Noranda WA 6062 (Mrs Lisa Miu: 0433169 299) morley@north-shore.com.au

(SUN) Rossmoyne Campus: Apsley Rd Rossmoyne WA 6148 (Mrs Adeline Ng: 0423 887 833) rossmoyne@north-shore.com.au
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